
DRAFT

50A  -  S l i p  r i n g  co l l e c tor

Detailed drawing



TER Tecno Elettrica Ravasi srl 
Via Garibaldi 29/31 - 23885 Calco (LC) - Italy
Registered Office - via San Vigilio 2 - 23887 Olgiate Molgora (LC) - Italy 
Tel. +39 0399911011 - Fax +39 0399910445 - E-mail: info@terworld.com 

www.terworld.com

Th
e 

da
ta

 a
nd

 t
he

 p
ro

du
ct

s 
ill

us
tra

te
d 

in
 t

hi
s 

br
oc

hu
re

 m
ay

 
be

 m
od

ifi
ed

 w
ith

ou
t n

ot
ic

e.
 U

nd
er

 n
o 

ci
rc

um
st

an
ce

s 
ca

n 
th

ei
r 

de
sc

rip
tio

n 
ha

ve
 a

 c
on

tra
ct

ua
l v

al
ue

.

Components

Reference Code Description
01 PRFU6052PE Nut

02 PRVI0176PE Screw M4x10

03 PRSL5680PI Cover

04 PRDA0041PE Nut

05 PRRN0080PE Washer

06 PRDA0041PE Nut

07 PRTR6015PE Plate

08 PRTI1026PE Cap base

09 PRTU0055PE Tube

10 PRSL8545PI Spacer

11 PRFU6021PE Brass ring Ø 92mm

12 Codes on request Rod

13 PRVI6046PE Screw M6x50

14 PRTR4018PE Brush

15 PRBA2618XX 8 piece brush

16 PRTI8001PE Brush holder

17 Codes on request Brush holder rod

18 Codes on request Sector rod

19 PRSL8542PI Bearing covering ring

20 PRTO6167PE Closing screw

21 PRMO9642PE Brush holder spring-hook

22 PRVV1007PE Screw M4x14

23 PRDA0023PE Nut

24 PRSL5695PI Sector holder lower plate

25 PRSL5120PI Sector

26 PRFU6032PE Ring - pitch 1

27 PRVI6031PE Screw M4x12

28 PRSL5690PI Bearing holder lower plate

29 PRCB0011PE Ball bearing

30 PRVI0033PE Screw 3x7.5

31 PRRN0013PE Washer

32 PRRN1071PE Elastic ring

33 PRSL8555PI Guide pin

34 PRSL5685PI Upper plate

35 PRSL9005PI Plaque

36 Codes on request Internal protection tube

37 PRTR6015PE Plate

38 PRVI6041PE Screw M6x40

39 PRRN1085PE Washer

40 PRSL5675PI Cap

41 PRSL9066PI Cable clamp support

42 PRPS1004PE Brass cable clamp PG16

43 PRFU6042PE Ring - pitch 1.5

PRCA0EAG01






